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Date Airline Deplane| Enplane | Total
August-22 American 13668 14125 27793
August-21 American 12055 12278 24333 14.22%
August-22 Skywest/United 22671 22235 44906
August-21 Skywest/United 18858 19241 38099| 17.87%
August-22 Alaska 7030 7104 14134
August-21 Alaska 7399 7280 14679| -3.71%
August-22 Southwest 16358 16582 32940
August-21 Southwest 13021 12712 25733| 28.01%
August-22 Total 59727 60046 119773
August-21 Total 51333 51511 102844| 16.46%




SANTA BARBARA AIRPORT PASSENGER COUNT 2022

August
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2 5 ‘g‘ g Monthly  Prior Year M-T-M % | Current Prior Y-T-Y %
Date 0 < Total Month Total Change | Y-T-D Y-T-D Change
Jan'22| 5688 22241 16,375 14,159 58,463 16,349 257.6% 58,463 16,349 257.6%
Feb'22| 6,920 27,072 18,953 17,378 70,323 17,783 295.5% | 128,786 34,132 277.3%
Mar'22{ 10,816 38,047 26,794 15,810 91,467 32,572 180.8% | 220,253 66,704 230.2%
Apr'22| 13,054 34410 27696 22648 97,808 52,288 87.1% 318,061 118,992 167.3%
May '22| 13,322 40,675 29,437 20,824 | 104,258 76,133 36.9% 422,319 195,125 116.4%
Jun‘'22| 13,482 42522 30,942 27421 114,367 92,806 23.2% 536,686 287,931 86.4%
July '22| 14,326 43,133 32,855 29413 | 119,727 106,376 12.6% 656,413 394,307 66.5%
Aug 22| 14,134 44906 32,940 27,793 | 119,773 102,844 16.5% 776,186 497,151 56.1%
Sep '22 0 0 0 0 0 97,005 na 0 594,156 na
Qet'22 0 0 0 0 0 94,424 na 0 688,580 na
Nov '22 0 0 0 0 0 97,786 na 0 786,366 na
Dec '22 0 0 0 0 0 87,008 na 0 873,374 na
91,742 293,006 215,992 175446 776,186
Legend
for Chart: Y-T-D = Year-To-Date Y-T-Y = Year-To-Year
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Historical Passenger Count Comparison

January - August
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Percentage Change
(current month vs. same
month last year)

Alaska -4%
United 18%
American 14%
Alaska United American Southwest
Southwest 28%
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u Atlantic Jet Fuel = Signature Jet Fuel
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